

Misc Case No. 04 /2025 (R. No.38 /25)

Order No. 02.

Dated.02.07.2025.

Record is fixed for office report.

Petitioner is directed to file requisites in both ways.

Case is adjourned.

Fix: **18/09/2025** for SR,A/D.

D/C

Additional District & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.