

Misc Case No. 04/ 2025 (38/2025)

Order No. 06
Dated. 21.04.2026

Record is fixed for hearing of petition for filing amendment petition .
No steps taken by petitioner .
Case is adjourned as per resolution taken by Local Bar
Association, Jalpaiguri.
Fix: 13/05/2026 for hearing of petition for filing amendment petition.

D/C

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Jalpaiguri